
University of Maryland
Financial Aid Amounts Change -2012 2013

Graduate

Loans % ChangeChange2012 2013

$2,799,802Federal Subsidized Stafford Loans $29,819,489 -91%($27,019,687)

$72,286,167Federal Unsubsidized Stafford 
Loans

$50,413,224 43%$21,872,943

$80,000Institutional Loans $109,400 -27%($29,400)

$926,660Loans from Private Sources $861,321 8%$65,339

$1,278,839Other Federal Loans $954,000 34%$324,839

$41,562,323PLUS Loans for Graduate and 
Professional Degree Students

$43,128,323 -4%($1,566,000)

$2,413,177Federal Perkins Loans $2,058,470 17%$354,707

$127,344,227Total $121,346,968 ($5,997,259) -5%Loans

Scholarships % ChangeChange2012 2013

$8,991Edward T. Conroy Memorial 
Scholarship

$13,487 -33%($4,496)

$111,500Workforce Shortage Student 
Assistance Grant

$87,000 28%$24,500

$233,001Senatorial Scholarship $191,626 22%$41,375

$500Other Private Scholarships $1,300 -62%($800)

$428,239Graduate Nursing Faculty 
Scholarship

$293,307 46%$134,932

$1,827,266Diversity Grants $1,801,814 1%$25,452

$165,095Delegate Scholarship $170,685 -3%($5,590)

$7,500Other Institutional Scholarships $5,000 50%$2,500
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$2,564,219Total $2,782,092 $217,873 8%Scholarships

Grants % ChangeChange2012 2013

$402,954Federal Sources $666,254 -40%($263,300)

$716,224Graduate and Professional School 
Scholarship

$701,426 2%$14,798

$2,891,814Grants from Private Sources $2,972,604 -3%($80,790)

$7,645,546Institutional Grants $5,858,078 31%$1,787,468

$10,198,362Total $11,656,538 $1,458,176 14%Grants

Assistantships % ChangeChange2012 2013

$8,287,411Assistantships (Research or 
Teaching)

$8,010,979 3%$276,432

$8,010,979Total $8,287,411 $276,432 3%Assistantships

Employment % ChangeChange2012 2013

$1,060,359Federal Work-Study $1,443,427 -27%($383,068)

$1,443,427Total $1,060,359 ($383,068) -27%Employment

$149,561,214Total $145,133,368 ($4,427,846) -3%Graduate

Undergraduate

Loans % ChangeChange2012 2013

$1,731,552Federal Subsidized Stafford Loans $1,714,008 1%$17,544

$1,818,447Federal Unsubsidized Stafford 
Loans

$1,751,792 4%$66,655

$765,522Loans from Private Sources $928,599 -18%($163,077)

$14,000Other Federal Loans $227,725 -94%($213,725)

$108,983Federal Parent Loans for 
Undergraduate Students (PLUS 
Loans)

$178,238 -39%($69,255)
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$57,000Federal Perkins Loans $36,000 58%$21,000

$4,836,362Total $4,495,504 ($340,858) -7%Loans

Scholarships % ChangeChange2012 2013

$0Other Institutional Scholarships $1,000 -100%($1,000)

$59,000Workforce Shortage Student 
Assistance Program

$37,000 59%$22,000

$23,650Senatorial Scholarship $25,700 -8%($2,050)

$107,119Diversity Grants $101,844 5%$5,275

$0Distinguished Scholar 
Community College Transfer 
Award

$3,000 -100%($3,000)

$3,000Distinguished Scholar Award $6,000 -50%($3,000)

$29,875Delegate Scholarship $41,241 -28%($11,366)

$0Veterans of Afghanistan and Iraq 
Conflict Scholarship

$1,760 -100%($1,760)

$217,545Total $222,644 $5,099 2%Scholarships

Grants % ChangeChange2012 2013

$327,075Educational Assistance Grant $218,200 50%$108,875

$626,086Federal Pell Grants $602,204 4%$23,882

$35,232Federal Supplemental 
Educational Opportunity Grants

$145,090 -76%($109,858)

$552,000Grants from Private Sources $479,344 15%$72,656

$11,250Guaranteed Access Grant $8,600 31%$2,650

$514,413Institutional Grants $503,336 2%$11,077

$0Other Federal Grants $24,042 -100%($24,042)

$1,980,816Total $2,066,056 $85,240 4%Grants
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Employment % ChangeChange2012 2013

$116,667Federal Work-Study $58,539 99%$58,128

$58,539Total $116,667 $58,128 99%Employment

$7,093,262Total $6,900,871 ($192,391) -3%Undergraduate

Total UMB $152,034,239$156,654,476 ($4,620,237) -3%
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